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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 78  (48kg) BONATTI ROBERTA (1) GS

GROSSI CECILIA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA VE

SC

SD

CP

PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

VADILONGA LUCA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 79  (48kg) GREGORIS CHIARA EM

ALFANO ELEONORA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

TS

LG

SC

CP

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FRANCHI CARLO

LAGALA VINCENZO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 80  (48kg) SANTUCCI ANNA TS

LEUCA MIHAELA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA LZ

SD

EM

LG

VE

VALENTINO GAETANO

VADILONGA LUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

LAGALA VINCENZO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 81  (48kg) PORTOLANI CONSUELO PM

MARCHESE GIOVANNA (2) CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO TS

PL

SD

EM

VE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

VADILONGA LUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 82  (51kg) FRANCHI DANIELA LB

BOUYIJ HASNAA EM BLUE SC R1 2:07

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO SC

CP

LZ

PM

PL

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 83  (51kg) CRISTIANI STEFANIA LB

AZZINI VALENTINA LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO VE

TS

EM

TS

SD

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

GUIDA DIEGO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VADILONGA LUCA

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 84  (60kg) BUSTAMANTE VALENTINA (1) LB

GOLINO DANIELA GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO SC

PL

LG

SD

TS

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LAGALA VINCENZO

VADILONGA LUCA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

30:26

30:26

29:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 85  (60kg) LAVAZZA MARGHERITA PM

NOCENTINI SILVIA LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA VE

TS

CP

LZ

PL

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 86  (60kg) DE MARCO FILOMENA PM

VITANZA ALESSIA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA LG

SD

EM

TS

VE

LAGALA VINCENZO

VADILONGA LUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

FRANCHI CARLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 87  (60kg) ZORNETTA GIORGIA VE

FLALHI NADIA (2) MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

TS

CP

LZ

SD

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

VADILONGA LUCA

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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